25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-18-CY
FOCUS TORCH LIGHTS
®
TYPE
022019AL-18-CY-CSM Cut Sheet
GAS  TORCH

IGNITION: Manual ignition with extended lighter
FINISH:  Unfinished
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description  Ship Weight
AL-18CY-001-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, Sandstone Design 5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-002-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, Heliconia Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-003-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, Circles Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-006-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, bamboo Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-007-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, Bird of Paradise Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-008-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, Hibiscus Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-009-NGSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Natural Gas  Torch, Plumeria Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-001-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, Sandstone Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-002-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, Heleconia Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-003-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, Circles Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-006-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, bamboo Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-007-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, Bird of Paradise Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-008-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, Hibiscus Design  5.0 lbs.
AL-18CY-009-PSS Laser Cut Stainless Steel Propane  Torch, Plumeria Design  5.0 lbs..
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid